Tvpe

09/01/2021

09/03/2021
09/09/2021
09/20/2021
09/02/2021
09/30/2021

09/15/2021

09/30/2021

09/13/2021
09/20/2021

09/28/2021
09/14/2021
09/07/2021
09/09/2021
09/10/2021

09/15/2021
09/15/2021

09/17/2021
09/20/2021
09/20/2021
09/20/2021
09/30/2021
09/20/2021

09/28/2021

09/28/2021

09/28/2021

09/16/2021

09/01/2021
09/21/2021
09/14/2021
09/14/2021
09/15/2021
09/15/2021
09/16/2021
09/20/2021
09/13/2021
09/20/2021
09/23/2021

09/23/2021

09/29/2021

09/29/2021

09/29/2021

21-294

21-296
21-299
21-321
21-295
21-334

21-309

21-333

21-302
21-318

21-326
21-303
21-297
21-298
21-300

21-308
21-310

21-314
21-315
21-316
21-317
21-313
21-319

21-327

BP# 21-328

BP# 21-329

21-311

21-293
21-323
21-306
21-307
21-304
21-305
21-312
21-322
21-301
21-320
21-324

21-325

21-332

BP# 21-331

BP#21-330

RERE

RERE

RS

RSFD

SN
SN
T
T
T
T
T
T
VG
VG
VG

VG

VG

VG

VG

DAVID JONES

CARRIE COPP

DOUG MAY

DEBRA WOOD

SHAWN SMITH

TOWN OF KENNEBUNKPORT

KEVIN & KELLY LORD
PETER ROBINSON

MARIA JUNKER
KAREN SCHLEGEL

BENJAMIN NEST, JR
MATTHEWS, MITCHELL
TERRY ST. PIERRE

JIM FICARRA

KERRY HERMAN

KEVIN & KELLY LORD
STEPHEN PAGE

CHRISTOPHER GENEST
EVAN BOBOTAS

ELAINE DEROSIER

RYAN LEVISON

JOSEPH AND TRACY RYAN
SUSAN BURKE

TIZALLC

MATTHEW STAMPLIS
JACOB MERZIGIAN
DANIELLE DIGNAN

CHEZ ROSA

THE BREAKWATER
NONANTUM RESORT
NONANTUM RESORT

BRUCE ANTHONY KING

JOYCE AND GEORGE GIFFORD
NICOLE BONGIORNO

KENNEBUNKPORT CONSERVATION *

MANDY HOLOWAY
ANNE KELLEY
LESLIE ROSE
JACQUELINE ROSS
HELENE LEWAND

TESS JOHNSON

JANET LOMBARD

RN VIGER CONSTRUCTION

EBEN BROOK
BRADY CONST
TBM, INC
SELF

Building Permits Issued
Location

52 WINTER HARBOR ROAD
35 WINTER HARBOR ROAD
2 STONE HAVEN DRIVE

3 EDGEWOOD AVENUE
294 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD

KENNEBUNKPORT WASTEWATER TI 1058 KINGS HIGHWAY

SELF
DON COBURN

ELECTRICAL SYSTEMS OF MAINE
LAPLANTE ELECTRIC

POWER POINT GENERATORS
RIMMER CONSTRUCTION
BILL KINNEY

SELF

GEORGE BURR

NORTHERN POOL & SPA
GE MARTIN INC

SELF

BILL KINNEY

BILL KINNEY

BILL KINNEY

KAYAK POOLS

BLACK BEAR PROPERTY SERVICES

DOUSTON CONSTRUCTION

YOUR CHOICE CONCRETE

SPANG BUILDERS

NONANTUM

SELF

KITCHEN CHICKS
KITCHEN CHICKS

SELF

SELF

SELF

CAROL LABOISSONNIERE
BARTLETT TREE EXPERTS

MIKE GENEWICZ

SELF

38 WASHBURN DRIVE

17 SKYLINE DRIVE

466 KINGS HIGHWAY
123 ARUNDEL ROAD

64 CLEMENT HUFF ROAD
TURBATS CREEK ROAD
277 MILLS ROAD

14 RIVER ROAD

27 LANGSFORD ROAD

38 WASHBURN DRIVE
8 PEARL STREET

19 BEACHWOOD AVENUE
277 MILLS ROAD

277 MILLS ROAD

277 MILLS ROAD

14 ROBERTS LANE

7 MALINGWOOD LANE

14 EBS COVE LANE

26 MAINE STREET

13 CLEAVES AVENUE

54 LANGSFORD ROAD

2 OCEAN AVENUE

127 OCEAN AVENUE

95 OCEAN AVENUE

95 OCEAN AVENUE

21 FISHERS LANE

4 WOOD ROAD

20 RANKIN LANE

57 GRAVELLY BROOK ROAD
5 RUSH POND LANE

13A NEW BIDDEFORD ROAD
1 PRESCOTT DRIVE

15 BEECH STREET

7 MILLS ROAD

12 LANGSFORD ROAD

12 LANGSFORD ROAD

ADD ON 12X24 (1 BAY GARAGE) ONTO EXISTING
GARAGE

ADDITION GARAGE AND RENOVATION TO HOME
REPLACE EXISTING DECK

REPLACE DECK RAILINGS

CURB CUT/ENTRANCE TO FIELD FOR GARDEN

FORM AND POUR 4 X 8 CONCRETE PADS TO INSTALL
PROPANE TANK AND GENERATOR. REPLACE FENCE.
FOUNDATION AND SLAB ONLY FOR FUTURE POOL
HOUSE

FOUNDATION ONLY FOR A SCREEN PORCH WITH FULL
BASEMENT

24 KW GENERATOR.

INSTALL STANDBY GENERATOR

GENERATOR INSTALL

NEW HOME BASED ON PLANS

8X10 PLASTIC SHED AT SP#49

8X12 GARDEN SHED (GREENHOUSE)

NEW 20X14 PAVER PATIO AND STANDBY GENERATOR

18'X42' GUNITE INGROUND POOL

NEW GARAGE IN SAME LOCATION AS PREVIOUS, NO
CHANGE IN FOOTPRINT. 30% EXPANSION NEEDED
BECAUSE OF INCREASED VOLUME.

FINISH GARAGE WITH BONUS ROOM ABOVE, 47X27
10X34 SUNROOM WP#45,HAS 8X8 SHED

10X34 SUNROOM ON WP#14

10X27 SUNROOM, WITH 10X7 DECK, WHITE PINES 12
28 X 24 ABOVE GROUND POOL WITH DECK

REMOVE 4 SMALL EXISTING WINDOWS ON SECOND
FLOOR. WINDOWS CURRENTLY DO NOT OPEN.
REPLACING W/4 NEW VIINYL EGRESS WINDOWS.
REPLACING EXISTING T-111 SIDING WITH NEW T-111
SIDING AND REPLACING INSULATION WITH NEW R-19
INSULATION. NEW FRAMING REQUIRED.

FINISH SECTION OF BASEMENT, PER PLAN, WORK TO
BE COMPLETED AS PART OF FULL PROJECT UNTER
PERMIT #21-208

REV. DIR. OF STAIRS BETWEEN BASEMENT TO 1ST AND
1ST TO 2ND

REMOVE PAVEMENT DRIVEWAY REPLACE WITH
CONCRETE

REPLACEMENT SFD - MEMORANDUM OF
UNDERSTANDING

NEW SIGN

SIGN PERMIT

10/29/2021 - WEDDING

10/22/2021 - WEDDING

TENT WED 9-15 - SUN 9-19

TENT PERMIT FROM FRIDAY 9/17 - MONDAY 9/20
TENT SET UP 8/26 - 8/30/2021

TENT 9/30/21 TO 10/5/21

CUTTING TREES/BRANCHES

REMOVE INVASIVES AND REPLANT

TREE REMOVAL OF 2 DEAD POPLARS. TAKE DOWN
ANOTHER TREE (STORM DAMAGE) TREE NEAR MARSH
WITH NO REPLACEMENT.

TREE CUTTING (APPROXIMATELY #12) FOR NEW
BUILDING CONSTRUCTION

REMOVE INVASIVES, REPLACE WITH SEA GRASS AND
SHRUBS

PLANTING BUSHES AND ADDING 3.5 YARDS OF TOPSOIL
FOR PLANTINGS. ADDING 1/2 YARD OF RIVER STONE
TO EXISTING SWALE TO SUPPORT DRAINAGE.

TREE PLANTING TO REPLACE TREES AND RE-
ESTABLISH BORDER

ﬂ Project Cost | MBLU W Lot Cut

2,250
212
40
40

1,000
238
215
220
250

100

60
40

80

40

20,931

15,000
225,000
21,234
2,000
5,000
20,000
18,000

8,300

550,000

100,000
23,800
21,500
22,000

7,000

10,000

1,500
6,000

800,000

2,000
7,500

4,000

2,000

2,000

20

36

33
13

22
20
32
22
20
11

12
32
32
32
22

30

22

30

30
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Building Permits Issued

e ol
Type

09/08/2021
09/09/2021
09/10/2021
09/27/2021
09/29/2021
09/10/2021
09/24/2021
09/30/2021

09/02/2021
09/02/2021
09/21/2021

PP#5436
PP# 5437
PP#5439
PLI# 5441
PP# 5442
PP#5438
PLS#5440
SS #5443

BLP#15
BP#14
BLP-16

PLI
PLI
PLI
PLI
PLI
PLS
PLS
PLS

BP
BP
BP

SUSIE PARK
PAUL FLAHERTY
RYAN BERUBE
JOHN STEVENS
TIZA, LLC

SARA DINYARI
MARK TERRY
BERND WOLFF

O'SULLIVAN, AMY
PORELL, RICK
JM AND ELIZABETH CUNNIFF

GODBOUT PLUMBING
JERRY'S PLUMBING
CRAIG ABUE
GARRETT PLUMBING
PINE STATE SERVICES
NEST

ALBERT FRICK

MAINE DRILLING & BLASTING
MAINE DRILLING & BLASTING

DRILLING & BLASTING ROCK SPEC

71 OAKWOOD DRIVE

35 BERYLS WAY #LOT 5
250 OCEAN AVENUE

54 WHITTEN HILLS ROAD
14 EBS COVE LANE

18 STARDUST LANE

11 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD
NETTIE LANE

TIMBER WAY #LOT 17
182 GOOSE ROCKS ROAD
36 LANDS END ROAD

INTERNAL PLUMBING 27-FIXTURES

SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE INTERIOR PLUMBING
30 FIXTURES

13 TOTAL FIXTURES

21 FIXURES

REPLACEMENT SYSTEM

SEPTIC

SUBSURFACE WASTEWASTER DISPOSAL SYSTEM

BLASTING PERMIT

BLASTING

BLASTING

405
225
465
195
315
250
250
265
2,370

100
100
100
300

23
7
26
21
41
3
42

41

21

N

NMDNNO© =G =D

1 9
8
8

52

44
3
3

o]

A5

M1

B17



